

15/02/10

INS. CASE OWNER:

SUNING

CC 6/CTI1900 0021, A W6352

LKK:

IDAC:

Surveyor:

Adrian

DOI:

ASSIGNMENT

26/11/18

Date / Time:

26/11/18

Registered in Merimen:

Pre-assign / CCU / FTE



Insured Vehicle No.:

YP 8488T

Name of Insured:

VIMBOX SERVICES PH

Insured Tel No.:

HIP:

Excess Sec II :SS

D.O.A.:

26/11/18

Is driver the owner?

(YES / NO)

Nature of Accident:

If NO, Driver Name / Age:

WM 76m

Driver Tel No.:

(V/L: YES / NO)

Claim No.:

GUM190 200197002/8

Policy No.:

0m45440824000

Make / Model:

ISUZU

Place of Accident:

SLE TWO5 BKE

OI GIA REPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO

Insured Liability:

%

Final ? Yes / No

yp 7502R

yp 8488T

sjc 2657H

sme 5763T



INSRS:

WSP:

Tel:

Liability:

RMKS:



INSRS:

WSP:

Tel:

Liability:

RMKS:

01



INSRS:

WSP:

Tel:

Liability:

RMKS:

SM

TP



INSRS:

WSP:

Tel:

Liability:

RMKS:

Date/ Time

5/10/19 - NAR PATTER 7/11/19 OM. 25/11/18
yp 8488T - NAR PATTER 7/11/19 OM. 25/11/18

FINISHED

ORIGINAL TP LOD IN

OL SPOKE TO OI. CONFIRMED

ACCIDENT BEING. INFORMED

TP OFFER, REQUESTED TO OFFER TO RENT

100 189000. 9000 OFFER TO OI.

05/10/19 @
6:27PM

17/10/19

TYPE REPORT FOR WANDER

9000 TA TO OI.

REPORT DONE

9000 WANDER TO OI.

07/10/19

OI APPROVED WANDER.

9000 1st OFFER TO TP.

10/10/19

TP ACCEPTED OFFER.

ALL DOCS IN ORDER.

TO CLOSE.

STAGE

DATE / PIC

Non-Reporting ltr (1st):

Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):

Non-Reporting ltr (Final):

Notification ltr (if non-pickup):

Call OI:

After call ltr to OI: 05/10/19 - SL 10000

Documentation Check List: Handler Typist

Notification ltr (if non-pickup)

After call ltr to OI:

Authorisation To Act:

Release Voucher:

Final Repair Bill:

Car Rental Invoice:

Towing Invoice:

I.TA/GIA:

Medical Bill:

PIR:

Mandate/Reject Instruction:

LOD

Payment Breakdown Form:

Post-Repair Photos:

Others:

PRELIMINARY ADVICE

Date/Time: 17/10/19

Sent By:

VIC

FINALIZATION

Date/Time:

Confirm with:

Confirm by:

Repair Cost:

SS

8,000.00, 14 days) Reduction: 73 %

Confirm by:

Email

Call

FINAL SETTLEMENT

Date/Time:

Confirm with:

Confirm by:

Email

Call

Final Liability:

%

100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:

28

If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:

Repair Cost:

SS

8,000.00

(4 VEH. CO., OLD 9000)

Loss of Rental (LOR):

SS

(days)

Loss of Use (LOU):

SS

280.00 50 x 17 days)

Loss of Income (LOI):

SS

(\$ x days)

LOR only

LOU only

LOR + LOU

LOR + LO

[Tick only one]

GIA/TA Search

SS

7.45

Medical:

SS

Disbursement:

SS

(e.g. Tow/ Independent)

Legal Cost:

SS

1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle

2) Report Format:

3) Survey fee:

400.00

Total:

SS

8,857.45

Global Sum SS:

8,850.00

FINAL PAYMENT

Date/Time:

Confirm with:

Email

Call

Payee 1:

SS

8,850.00

Name 1:

GM AUTOMOTIVE

Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)

SS

-

Name 2:

-

Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)

SS

-

Name 3:

-

COPY SENT

REF:

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____
 Estimated Cost: _____
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV
 To Inspect Vehicle No: _____
 at Workshop m/s _____
 of _____
 Insured: _____
 Policy No. _____
 Claims No. _____
 Sum Insured: _____ Excess: _____
 (Client's Record)
 Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
 repair at the time of inspection.

N/S	O/S

Bal. or Market Value: _____
 IDAC Accident Rpt: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No
 GIA / PR Seen: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No
 Est. Repairs: 14 days Res.: Yes or No
 Lum Sum: _____ % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date: _____ Person Contacted: _____

Veh No: SJC2657H Yr Regn: 2008 / Feb
 Type: M. Car / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
 Truck / Trailer or _____
 Make: Honda Jazz ^{Fit} C.C. 1339
 Colour: Silver A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
 Sp. Reading: 233547 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
 Eng/No: _____
 C/No: GEG1015180
 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
 Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
 Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
 Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
 Tyre Size: F: 175/65R14
 R: 175/45R14
 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
 TOYO / YOKO or _____

Front _____ Rear _____
 R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
 L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
 D.O.A. _____ D.O.I. 28/12/18
 Survey held at SM

Des. of Damages: Frnt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time	Action / Instruction
	TP Chime.
	Lis \$8,000.00
	CRAB: \$2,986.00 / 76.1%
	MV: 24.51C
	PV: 17.3K.
	Nett: 7.2K.

COE Expiry: 03/02/23.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐ : Preli. Report

Days Of Repair:

1)

☐ : Final Report

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Date/Time, File Return to?

Survey Fee:

2)

Add Fee: ☐ : Site Insp (\$)

Transportation: _____

☐ : Interview (\$)

Photos

☐ : Tech. Invs (\$)

Others

☐ : Weekend (\$)

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$) _____

TOTAL

SM AUTOMOTIVE

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Email: SM_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM

Tel: (65) 6747 9241 Fax: (65) 6741 7276

RCB No.: 53231488C

28/12/2018

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

TP Chinn.

Via

Accident date: 28/12/2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJC2657H HONDA FIT 1.3 G A '08

CHASSIS: GE61015180

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Front Bonnet <i>Bye</i>		\$684.00 +
2	2	Front Bonnet Hinge <i>green</i>	\$43.40	\$86.80 +
3	1	Front Bonnet Inner Lock <i>green</i>		\$98.60 +
4	2	Front Head Lamp <i>cracked</i>	\$575.00	\$1,150.00 ✓
5	1	Front L/H Fender <i>Bye</i>		\$481.00 +
6	1	Front L/H Fender Cowling <i>green</i>		\$72.40 +
7	1	Front Grille <i>cracked</i>		\$389.00 ✓
8	1	Front Grille Emblem Logo <i>green</i>		\$36.90 ✓
9	6	Front Grille Clips <i>green</i>	\$6.50	\$39.00 ✓
10	1	Front Bumper <i>cracked</i>		\$484.00 ✓
11	10	Front Bumper Clips <i>green</i>	\$6.50	\$65.00 ✓
12	2	Front Bumper Side Retainer <i>green</i>	\$32.70	\$65.40 ✓
13	1	Front Bumper Number Plate <i>cracked</i>		\$50.00 ✓
14	1	Front Bumper Center Garnish <i>cracked</i>		\$162.80 ✓
15	1	Front Bumper Towing Cover <i>green</i>		\$32.00 +
16	1	Front Bumper Lower Cover <i>green</i>		\$102.90 +
17	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>Best</i>		\$351.00 ✓
18	2	Front Bumper Reinforcement Bracket <i>green</i>	\$40.10	\$80.20 +
19	1	Front Support Panel <i>Bye</i>		\$587.00 +
20	1	Front Air-Con Condenser <i>green</i>		\$862.00 +
21	1	Front Air-Con Condenser Fan Motor <i>green</i>		\$582.00 +
22	1	Front Radiator <i>green</i>		\$1,282.60 +
23	1	Front Radiator Fan Motor Assy <i>green</i>		\$483.90 +
24	1	Rear Boot Lid <i>cracked</i>		\$786.40 ✓
25	2	Rear Boot Lid Hinge <i>green</i>	\$45.10	\$90.20 ✓
26	2	Rear Boot Lid Shock Absorber <i>Best</i>	\$148.90	\$297.80 ✓
27	1	Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo <i>green</i>		\$48.00 ✓
28	1	Rear Boot Lid Fit Logo <i>green</i>		\$38.00 ✓
29	1	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate <i>Best</i>		\$50.00 ✓

30	2	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Lamp	new	\$48.20	\$96.40	X
31	1	Rear Boot Lid Centre Moulding	new		\$120.60	✓
32	6	Rear Boot Lid Centre Moulding Clip	new	\$6.50	\$39.00	✓
33	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock	Damaged		\$232.10	✓
34	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber	new		\$128.10	✓
35	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board	new		\$296.70	✓
36	1	Rear Boot Lid Wiper	new		\$78.00	✓
37	1	Rear Boot Lid Wiper Cover	new		\$45.00	✓
38	1	Rear Boot Lid Wiper Arm	new		\$68.00	✓
39	1	Rear Boot Lid Wiper Motor	Damaged		\$288.00	✓
40	1	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen	Shattered		\$808.60	✓
41	1	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Seal	new		\$136.20	✓
42	1	Rear Boot Lid Brake Lamp	new		\$240.00	X
43	2	Rear Tail Lamp	new	\$338.10	\$676.20	✓
44	4	Rear Tail Lamp Clip	new	\$8.00	\$32.00	✓
45	2	Rear Tail Lamp Panel	RH Damaged	\$133.00	\$266.00	133
46	1	Rear Bumper	Damaged		\$490.80	✓
47	8	Rear Bumper Clip	new	\$6.50	\$52.00	30
48	2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	new	\$28.70	\$57.40	✓
49	1	Rear Bumper Towing Cover	Damaged		\$25.00	✓
50	2	Rear Bumper Mud Shield	new	\$68.10	\$136.20	X
51	8	Rear Bumper Mud Shield Clip	new	\$6.50	\$52.00	X
52	1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)	Damaged		\$350.00	2nd/5th
53	1	Rear End Panel	Damaged		\$492.90	✓
54	1	Rear End Panel Top Garnish	new		\$140.20	✓
55	2	Rear Fender	RH Damaged	\$652.20	\$1,304.40	652.20
56	2	Rear Fender Glass	new	\$133.70	\$267.40	+
57	1	Rear R/H Fender Air Duct	new		\$38.00	+
58	1	Rear R/H Fender Inner Panel	new		\$630.00	X
59	2	Rear Fender Top Trim Board	new	\$293.60	\$587.20	X
60	2	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board	new	\$339.80	\$679.60	✓
61	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel	new		\$637.40	✓
62	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Top Cover	new		\$260.40	✓
63	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Top Sponge	new		\$220.00	✓
64	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Sealant	new		\$450.00	X
65	1	Rear Chassis	new		\$360.30	+
66	1	Rear Exhaust	2		\$579.00	+
67	1	Rear Centre Exhaust	1		\$592.00	+
68	1	Rear Exhaust Aluminium Cover	new		\$88.00	+
69	2	Rear Exhaust Mounting	1	\$38.00	\$76.00	+

Subtotal :- **\$21,656.00**

1079690

SN 200

8637.52

Labour charges

To remove & refit air-con condenser, radiator, fan motor & top up gas	\$280.00 120
To remove & refit cushion & trim board	\$280.00 80
To remove & refit rear windscreen	\$120.00 ✓
Gum	rec \$50.00 ✓
To remove & refit rear fender glass	\$200.00 60
Gum	\$100.00 30
To remove & refit reverse sensor	\$100.00 50
To remove & refit rear & centre exhaust	\$380.00 80
To check wiring	\$120.00 60
Towing fee	\$150.00 60
Tuff kote	\$150.00 100
Panel beating	\$3,600.00 240
Spray painting	\$2,800.00 180

Subtotal :- \$8,330.00

Total:- \$29,986.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

2008 Feb

total 13847.52

2/s: 8K (Nett Value)

8K

14 hrs



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile				
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD		Ref : CC6/CTI19000031/Ahb3s2		
3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWERS SINGAPORE 079909		Date : 14-05-2019		
		Code : CTI		
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM				
Insured Veh.	YP 8488T	Veh. Inspected	SJC 2657H	
Policy No.	DMCVSN1808231800	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	SNN19D200197C02/8	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	28/12/2018	
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition				
Make & Model	HONDA FIT	c.c	1339	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008	
Chassis No.	GE61015180	Colour	SILVER	
Odometer	233547	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
General	GOOD			
3. Conditions of Tyres				
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	175/65R14	MICHELIN	6 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	175/65R14	MICHELIN	6 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	175/65R14	MICHELIN	6 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	175/65R14	MICHELIN	6 mm	
4. Description of Damages				
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT AND REAR PORTION. DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.				
5. General Information				
Accident Date	28/12/2018	Inspection Date	28/12/2018	
Survey held at	SM AUTOMOTIVE BLK C, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-43 SINGAPORE 417883			
5a. Remarks				
A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.				
5b. Estimate Days of Repair				
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		14 Working Days		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJC 2657H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>				
1	FRONT BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	684.00	-
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE @ \$43.40	NOT NECESSARY	86.80	-
1	FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	98.60	-
2	FRONT HEAD LAMP @ \$575.00	CRACKED	1,150.00	1,150.00
1	FRONT L/H FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	481.00	-
1	FRONT L/H FENDER COWLING	NOT NECESSARY	72.40	-
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	389.00	389.00
1	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM LOGO	NECESSARY	36.90	36.90
6	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS @ \$6.50	NECESSARY	39.00	10.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	484.00	484.00
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @ \$6.50	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$32.70	NECESSARY	65.40	65.40
1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	CRACKED	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTER GARNISH	DEFORMED	162.80	162.80
1	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	NOT NECESSARY	32.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	102.90	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	351.00	351.00
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET @ \$40.10	NOT NECESSARY	80.20	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	587.00	-
1	FRONT AIR-CON CONDENSER	NOT NECESSARY	862.00	-
1	FRONT AIR-CON CONDENSER FAN MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	582.00	-
1	FRONT RADIATOR	NOT NECESSARY	1,282.60	-
1	FRONT RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	483.90	-
1	REAR BOOT LID	DISTORTED	786.40	786.40
2	REAR BOOT LID HINGE @ \$45.10	NECESSARY	90.20	90.20
2	REAR BOOT LID SHOCK ABSORBER @ \$148.90	BENT	297.80	297.80
1	REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO	NECESSARY	48.00	48.00
1	REAR BOOT LID FIT LOGO	NECESSARY	38.00	38.00
1	REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE	BENT	50.00	50.00

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI19000031/Ahb3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP @ \$48.20	NOT NECESSARY	96.40	-
1	REAR BOOT LID CENTRE MOULDING	CRACKED	120.60	120.60
6	REAR BOOT LID CENTRE MOULDING CLIP @ \$6.50	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK	DAMAGED	232.10	232.10
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER	CUT	128.10	128.10
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD	DEFORMED	296.70	296.70
1	REAR BOOT LID WIPER	CUT	78.00	78.00
1	REAR BOOT LID WIPER COVER	CUT	45.00	45.00
1	REAR BOOT LID WIPER ARM	CUT	68.00	68.00
1	REAR BOOT LID WIPER MOTOR	DAMAGED	288.00	288.00
1	REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN	SHATTERED	808.60	808.60
1	REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SEAL	NECESSARY	136.20	136.20
1	REAR BOOT LID BRAKE LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	240.00	-
2	REAR TAIL LAMP @ \$338.10	CRACKED	676.20	676.20
4	REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP @ \$8.00	NECESSARY	32.00	32.00
2	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL @ \$133.00	O/S BUCKLED	266.00	133.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	490.80	490.80
8	REAR BUMPER CLIP @ \$6.50	NECESSARY	52.00	30.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$28.70	NECESSARY	57.40	57.40
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	DISTORTED	25.00	25.00
2	REAR BUMPER MUD SHIELD @ \$68.10	NOT NECESSARY	136.20	-
8	REAR BUMPER MUD SHIELD CLIP @ \$6.50	NOT NECESSARY	52.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL	DISTORTED	492.90	492.90
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	140.20	140.20
2	REAR FENDER @ \$652.20	O/S DISTORTED	1,304.40	652.20
2	REAR FENDER GLASS @\$133.70	NOT NECESSARY	267.40	-
1	REAR R/H FENDER AIR DUCT	NOT NECESSARY	38.00	-
1	REAR R/H FENDER INNER PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	630.00	-
2	REAR FENDER TOP TRIM BOARD @ \$293.60	NOT NECESSARY	587.20	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @ \$339.80	DEFORMED	679.60	679.60
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	DISTORTED	637.40	637.40
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER	DEFORMED	260.40	260.40

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI19000031/Ahb3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP SPONGE	TORN	220.00	220.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	-
1	REAR CHASSIS	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	360.30	-
1	REAR EXHAUST	NOT NECESSARY	579.00	-
1	REAR CENTRE EXHAUST	NOT NECESSARY	592.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST ALUMINIUM COVER	NOT NECESSARY	88.00	-
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @ \$38.00	NOT NECESSARY	76.00	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-	-2,161.38
			21,306.00	8,645.52
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	350.00	200.00
1	GUM (SN)	NECESSARY	150.00	80.00
			500.00	280.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIT AIR-CON CONDENSER, RADIATOR, FAN MOTOR & TOP UP GAS.		280.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT CUSHION & TRIM BOARD.		280.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN.		120.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR FENDER GLASS.		200.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR & CENTRE EXHAUST.		380.00	80.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		120.00	60.00
	TOWING FEE.		150.00	60.00
	TUFF KOTE.		150.00	100.00
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BONNET, FRONT L/H FENDER, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, REAR R/H FENDER INNER PANEL AND REAR CHASSIS.		3,600.00	2,400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		2,800.00	1,800.00
			8,180.00	4,930.00
	GRAND TOTAL		29,986.00	13,855.52
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			8,000.00

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI19000031/Ahb3s2



Report Ref No. CC6/CTI19000031/Ahb3s2

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read 'A. Ling'.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.